
- 11:00 AM

- 3:00 PM

- 3:00 PM

Girls Innovation Academy

Thursday, July 26, 2018
9:00 AM Center For Extended & Lifelong Learning

Girls Innovation Academy

Friday, July 27, 2018
9:00 AM Center For Extended & Lifelong Learning

DH 205

Monday, July 02, 2018
9:00 AM Math and Computer Science

Math 105



- 3:30 PM

- 12:00 PM

- 12:00 PM

- 12:00 PM

ATTR 500

9:30 AM Health and Sport Sciences

ATTR 500

Friday, July 27, 2018
9:30 AM Health and Sport Sciences

AD Training

Friday, July 13, 2018
9:30 AM Health and Sport Sciences

ATTR 500

Friday, July 20, 2018

PH 248

Monday, July 02, 2018
2:00 PM Housing/Residence Life



- 12:30 PM

- 12:00 PM

- 12:00 PM10:00 AM Center For Extended & Lifelong Learning

Girls Innovation Academy

ELI CAPE testing

Monday, July 16, 2018
9:00 AM Center For Extended & Lifelong Learning

GIA at SU

Tuesday, July 24, 2018

TE 110A

Monday, July 09, 2018
8:30 AM Center For International Education



- 12:30 PM8:30 AM Center For International Education

ELI CAPE testing

TE 110B

Monday, July 16, 2018



- 12:30 PM8:30 AM Center For International Education

ELI CAPE testing

TE 116B

Monday, July 16, 2018



- 2:00 PM

- 2:00 PM

- 2:00 PM

- 2:00 PM

- 2:00 PM

- 2:00 PM

- 2:00 PM

- 2:00 PM

- 2:00 PM

- 2:00 PM

- 2:00 PM

Horizon's Summer Program

8:00 AM Teacher Education

Horizon's Summer Program

Wednesday, July 18, 2018
8:00 AM Teacher Education

Horizon's Summer Program

Monday, July 16, 2018
8:00 AM Teacher Education

Horizon's Summer Program

Tuesday, July 17, 2018

8:00 AM Teacher Education

Horizon's Summer Program

Friday, July 13, 2018
8:00 AM Teacher Education

Horizon's Summer Program

Wednesday, July 11, 2018
8:00 AM Teacher Education

Horizon's Summer Program

Thursday, July 12, 2018

8:00 AM Teacher Education

Horizon's Summer Program

Tuesday, July 10, 2018
8:00 AM Teacher Education

Horizon's Summer Program

Friday, July 06, 2018
8:00 AM Teacher Education

Horizon's Summer Program

Monday, July 09, 2018

8:00 AM Teacher Education

Horizon's Summer Program

Tuesday, July 03, 2018
8:00 AM Teacher Education

TE 280A

Monday, July 02, 2018



- 2:00 PM

- 2:00 PM

- 2:00 PM

- 2:00 PM

- 2:00 PM

- 2:00 PM

- 2:00 PM

- 2:00 PM

- 2:00 PM

Horizon's Summer Program

8:00 AM Teacher Education

Horizon's Summer Program

Tuesday, July 31, 2018
8:00 AM Teacher Education

Horizon's Summer Program

Friday, July 27, 2018
8:00 AM Teacher Education

Horizon's Summer Program

Monday, July 30, 2018

8:00 AM Teacher Education

Horizon's Summer Program

Thursday, July 26, 2018
8:00 AM Teacher Education

Horizon's Summer Program

Tuesday, July 24, 2018
8:00 AM Teacher Education

Horizon's Summer Program

Wednesday, July 25, 2018

8:00 AM Teacher Education

Horizon's Summer Program

Monday, July 23, 2018
8:00 AM Teacher Education

Thursday, July 19, 2018
8:00 AM Teacher Education

Horizon's Summer Program

Friday, July 20, 2018


